10/8/2021
Friday
4:33 PM

Trip: 02676 - ACT

LEE 21-22 ROUTE TIME & MILEAGE
Trip Summary Report

Route: (0351XACT:2676-B...PK:SM...EFF:08/10/21 MSL

School(s) Serviced:

Seq  Time
5:30 PM

5:45 PM
6:02 PM
6:08 PM
6:23 PM
6:30 PM
6:52 PM

DROP OFF SAME AS SPECIAL NEEDS BUSES @ CAFE' BACK DOOR

LEXINGTON MIDDLE

Stop Name

LEXINGTON MIDDLE

SOUTH FORT MYERS HIGH

2 RAYMA C PAGE ELEM

SAN CARLOS PARK ELEM

THREE OAKS MIDDLE COVERAGE BUS
RIVER RANCH RD @ ESTERO HS-GATE A
BONITA SPRINGS MIDDLE

6 Stops 82 Minutes

Check out Time: 7:16 PM

02676 - ACT
Page: 1

715
4.26
3.54
2.07
4.07
7.49
0.00

QOOOOOOE

0 Students 28.58 Miles



