02676 - ACT Page: 1 LEE 21-22 ROUTE TIME & MILEAGE

Trip Summary Report

Trip: 02676 - ACT

Check in Time: 5:06 PM

Route: 03	351XACT:2676-B	.PK:SM	.EFF:08/10/21 MS	SI.
-----------	----------------	--------	------------------	-----

School(s) Serviced:	LEXINGTON MIDDLE
----------	-------------	------------------

<u>Seq</u>	<u>Time</u> 5:30 PM	Stop Name LEXINGTON MIDDLE	<u>Load</u> 0	<u>Next</u> 7.15
	5:45 PM	SOUTH FORT MYERS HIGH	0	4.26
	6:02 PM	2 RAYMA C PAGE ELEM	0	3.54
	6:08 PM	SAN CARLOS PARK ELEM	0	2.07
	6:23 PM	THREE OAKS MIDDLE COVERAGE BUS	0	4.07
	6:30 PM	RIVER RANCH RD @ ESTERO HS-GATE A	0	7.49
	6:52 PM	BONITA SPRINGS MIDDLE	0	0.00

DROP OFF SAME AS SPECIAL NEEDS BUSES @ CAFE' BACK DOOR

6 Stops 82 Minutes 0 Students 28.58 Miles

Check out Time: 7:16 PM